Haverhill Public Schools Grades PreK-12 | 2020-2021 Calendar
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Independence Day
Observed on Saturday
HHS Credit Recovery
Program Begins
Summer Academy
Begins

1 State Elections
Staff PD
Annual Training

2-3  Staff PD

8-11
14-15
16  First Day of School

12
16

27

25

26
27

24-

4  Staff PD - Half Day
7  Labor Day

Staff PD

Staff PD

Grades PreK-12

No School - Holiday
HHS Term 1 Progress
Reports issued (Parent
Portal)

K-8 Progress Reports
Issued 1st Trimester

Staff PD

No School -
Veterans' Day

HHS Term 1 Marks
Close

Early Release - Staff
& Students
Thanksgiving Recess
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Recess

3 HHSTerm 1
Report Cards
Issued (Parent
Portal)

10 HHSTerm 1
Parent
Conferences

15 K-8 Marks Close
1st Trimester

23  HHSTerm 2
Progress Reports
issued (Parent
Portal)

23 K-8 Report Cards
issued — 1st
Trimester
Early Release
Winter Recess

31  Winter Recess
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25

12
19
20-23
29

Winter Recess -New
Year's

K-8 Parent/Teacher
Conferences 1st Trimester
No School - MLK Day
HHS Progress Reports
issued —Term 2 (Parent
Portal)

HHS Marks Close
Term 2

HHS Semester | Finals
K-8 Progress Reports
issued 2nd Trimester
HHS Semester | Finals
HHS Term 2 Parent
Conferences

No School -
Washington's Birthday
Winter Recess

HHS Term 3 Progress
Reports issued (Parent
Portal)

K-8 Marks Close 2nd
Trimester

K-8 Report Cards issued
2nd Trimester

No School

K-8 Parent/Teacher
Conferences 2nd
Trimester

HHS Term 3 Marks Close
No School - Patriots’ Day
Spring Recess

HHS Term 3 Report Cards
issued (Parent Portal) &

Parent Teachers
N AnfArAan~Ac

13 K-8 Progress Reports Issued
3rd Trimester
HHS Last Day for Seniors
HHS Senior Chapel 11:00 am
HHS Early Release Day
Grades 9-11 10:30 am

31  No School - Memorial Day

16
19

HHS Report Cards issued
Grade 12

HHS Graduation

HHS Semester Il Finals last
four (4) days of school
Last Day of School
Juneteenth Holiday
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|:| Staff PD Professional Development

|:’ No School Days Holidays, Recesses

Early Release for Students

Early Release Days
E Y L Early Release for Staff

[] First Day, Last Day Students
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Progress Reports (K-8)
Marks Close (K-8)
Report Cards Issued (K-8)

Progress Reports HHS
Marks Close HHS
Report Cards Issued HHS

10.27.20
12.02.20
12.23.20

10.16.20
11.19.20
12.03.20

01.22.21,

03.25.21

04.01.21,

01.18.21,
02.02.21,
02.01.21,

05.03.21
Last Day of School
03.11.21

04.12.21
04.29.21



