Haverhill Public Schools Grades PreK-12 | 2020-2021 Calendar

JULY '20								
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

4	Independence Day
	Observed on Saturday
	HHS Credit Recovery
	Program Begins
	Summer Academy
	Begins

JANUARY '21 = 19								
S	M T W Th					S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

1	Winter Recess -New Year's
5	K-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences 1st Trimester
18	No School - MLK Day
	HHS Progress Reports issued – Term 2 (Parent Portal)

	AUGUST '20 = 0								
S	S M T W Th F S								
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

FEBRUARY '21 = 15								
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28								

2	HHS Marks Close Term 2
2-5	HHS Semester I Finals
4	K-8 Progress Reports issued 2nd Trimester
8	HHS Semester I Finals
11	HHS Term 2 Parent Conferences
15	No School - Washington's Birthday
16-19	Winter Recess

SEPTEMBER '20 = 11								
S	M T W Th F					S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

1	State Elections Staff PD Annual Training
2-3	Staff PD
4	Staff PD – Half Day
7	Labor Day
8-11	Staff PD
14-15	Staff PD
16	First Day of School Grades PreK-12

MARCH '21 = 23									
S	Μ	M T W Th F S							
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						
	\vdash	_		23	20				

11	HHS Term 3 Progress
	Reports issued (Parent
	Portal)
25	K-8 Marks Close 2nd
	Trimester

OCTOBER '20 = 21									
S	Μ	M T W Th F S							
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

12	No School - Holiday
16	HHS Term 1 Progress
	Reports issued (Parent
	Portal)
27	K-8 Progress Reports
	Issued 1st Trimester

APRIL '21 = 16						
M	T	W	Th	F	S	
			1	2	3	
5	6	7	8	9	10	
12	13	14	15	16	17	
19	20	21	22	23	24	
26	27	28	29	30		
	5 12 19	M T 5 6 12 13 19 20	M T W 5 6 7 12 13 14 19 20 21	M T W Th 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 15 19 20 21 22	M T W Th F 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23	

1	K-8 Report Cards issued
	2 _{nd} Trimester
2	No School
6	K-8 Parent/Teacher
	Conferences 2nd
	Trimester
12	HHS Term 3 Marks Close
19	No School - Patriots' Day
20-23	Spring Recess
29	HHS Term 3 Report Cards
	issued (Parent Portal) &
	Parent Teachers
	Conforances

	NOVEMBER '20 = 16									
S	S M T W Th F S									
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30									

2-3	Staff PD
11	No School -
	Veterans' Day
19	HHS Term 1 Marks
	Close
25	Early Release – Staff
	& Students
	Thanksgiving Recess
26	Thanksgiving Day
27	Thanksgiving Recess

3 HHS Term 1

MAY '21 = 20							
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

13	K-8 Progress Reports Issued 3rd Trimester
	HHS Last Day for Seniors
	HHS Senior Chapel 11:00 am
	HHS Early Release Day
	Grades 9-11 10:30 am
31	No School – Memorial Day

	DECEMBER '20 = 17								
S	S M T W Th F S								
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

	Report Cards Issued (Parent Portal)
10	HHS Term 1 Parent Conferences
15	K-8 Marks Close 1st Trimester
23	HHS Term 2 Progress Reports issued (Parent Portal)
23	K-8 Report Cards issued – 1sT Trimester Early Release Winter Recess
24-31	Winter Recess

JUNE '21 = 12							
S	M T W Th F S						
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30				
27	28	29	30				

	HHS Report Cards issued Grade 12
	HHS Graduation
	HHS Semester II Finals last four (4) days of school
16	Last Day of School
19	Juneteenth Holiday

Haverhill Public Schools Grades PreK-12 | 2020-2021 Calendar

Professional Development			
Trolessional Bevelopment	Progress Reports (K-8)	10.27.20	01.22.21, 05.03.21
Holidays, Recesses	Report Cards Issued (K-8)	12.23.20	03.25.21 04.01.21, Last Day of School
Early Release for Students Early Release for Staff	Progress Reports HHS Marks Close HHS Report Cards Issued HHS	10.16.20 11.19.20 12.03.20	01.18.21, 03.11.21 02.02.21, 04.12.21 02.01.21, 04.29.21
	Early Release for Students	Progress Reports (K-8) Marks Close (K-8) Report Cards Issued (K-8) Early Release for Students Progress Reports HHS	Progress Reports (K-8) 10.27.20